Issue 5 2012
Table of Contents

Opinion
Human Rights, Governments and Judicial Independence
Bernard McCloskey

Bulletin
Bulletin: Counter-Terrorism and Human Rights

Articles

Solidarity as a Basis for Human Rights
Kate Cook

A Rights-Specific Approach to Section 2 of the Human Rights Act
Dr Bharat Malkani

The Role of Civil Society in the Execution of Judgments ofthe European Court of Human
Rights
Lucja Miara and Victoria Prais

Fair and Balanced Positive Obligations—Do They Exist?
Maija Pitkénen

Case Analysis

Gillberg v Sweden: Towards a Right of Access to Information under Article 10?
Martha Spurrier '

Case and Comment
MS v United Kingdom

Colon v Netherlands
Scoppola v Italy

Bpl Ut-Tahrir v Germany
Koky v Slovakia

Tatar and Faber v Hungary

479
488

494

504

516

528

538

551

559
561
564
568
571
574



ES v Sweden

Kuri€ v Slovenia
Sabri Gune§ v Turkey
Book Reviews

ST
580
587

590



