Issue 5 2012

Table of Contents

Opinion Human Rights, Governments and Judicial Independence	
Bernard McCloskey	479
Bulletin	488
Bulletin: Counter-Terrorism and Human Rights	494
Articles Solidarity as a Basis for Human Rights Kate Cook	504
A Rights-Specific Approach to Section 2 of the Human Rights Act Dr Bharat Malkani	516
The Role of Civil Society in the Execution of Judgments of the European Court of Human Rights Lucja Miara and Victoria Prais	528
Fair and Balanced Positive Obligations—Do They Exist? Maija Pitkänen	538
Case Analysis Gillberg v Sweden: Towards a Right of Access to Information under Article 10? Martha Spurrier	551
Case and Comment MS v United Kingdom	559
Colon v Netherlands	561
Scoppola v Italy	564
Hizb Ut-Tahrir v Germany	568
Koky v Slovakia	571
Tatár and Fáber v Hungary	574

ES v Sweden			577
Kurić v Slovenia			580
Sabri Güneş v Turkey			587
Book Reviews	4-1		590